
2018-2019 Eligibility Check Dates 

Per the handbook, eligibility checks are made on the third Thursday of each month, beginning in 

September, after grades are posted.  There are certain instances where the eligibility check date may 

not fall on the third Thursday of the month.  All dates are listed below. 

As school gets underway, the first eligibility check will be the final Thursday of the month.  Grades, 

however, will begin to be posted on Thursday, September 13, 2018. 

Eligibility check dates are as follows: 

Thursday, September 27, 2018  

Thursday, October 18, 2018 

Thursday, November 15, 2018 (the day before the trimester ends) 

Friday, November 30, 2018 (based on report card grades) 

Thursday, December 20, 2018- no eligibility check 

Thursday, January 24, 2019 (first check of trimester) 

Thursday, February 21, 2019 

Friday, March 8, 2019 (based on report card grades) 

Thursday, March 21, 2019- no eligibility check 

Thursday, April 11, 2019 

Thursday, May 16, 2019 

Students are deemed academically ineligible if they have a grade of a D- or lower in any of the core 

academic subject areas. 

Upon issuance of a 2nd academic detention, a student will be deemed ineligible. 

Behavioral Detentions/Suspensions/Expulsions are checked and enforced weekly throughout the school 

year. 

*Ineligibility lasts for a minimum of 7 days from the following Tuesday (after the Thursday grade 

posting)-Monday. 

*If a student has a grade of a D- or lower on a report card in any subject matter (including both core 

subjects and specials), the ineligibility lasts for at least 2 weeks per the dates indicated on the 

ineligibility form. 


